Daiber

JN1832 Workwear Pants Slim Line - STRONG -

GRS
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Available colours

Weightin g

VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Weightin g

VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Weightin g

VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
|/ pcs. per outer
packaging)

Measurements in cm
1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

length of side

25
760 g
1/20

48
73049
1/20

62
87549
1/10

25

45,00 cm
56,00 cm
105,00 cm

26
775g
1/10

50
750 g
1/20

64
895¢g
1/10

26

47,00 cm
58,00 cm
106,00 cm

107,00 cm

Specialized work pants in slim profile with functional details

Sturdy, durable, elastic material mix of recycled polyester, organic
cotton and elastane

Water- and dirt-repellent thanks to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO

Elastic waistband with belt loops

Knee pad pocket reinforced with CORDURA®

Tearproof triple stitched seam

Pockets, several tool pockets

2 zipped pockets

Ruler pocket, pen holders, mobile phone pocket

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front
and at the back

Zips: YKK

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 65%
polyester (recycled), 32% cotton
(organic cotton), 3% elastane
Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number: 62034311

Care instructions:
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27 28 42 44
800 g 825¢ 6859 700 g 7109
1/10 1/10 1/20 1/20 1/20

52 54 56 58
7759 800 g 815¢g 8309 855¢9
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20
94 98 102 106 110
7609 780 g 8059 8259 850 g
1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10 1/10

27 28 42 44
49,00 cm 51,00 cm 37,00 cm 39,00 cm 41,00 cm
60,00 cm 62,00 cm 47,00 cm 49,00 cm 52,00 cm
109,00 cm 104,00 cm 106,00 cm 107,00 cm



Measurements in cm

48 50 52 54 56 58 60

1/2 waistband relaxed 43,00 cm 45,00 cm 47,00 cm 49,00 cm 51,00 cm 53,00 cm 55,00 cm
1/2 hip 54,00 cm 56,00 cm 58,00 cm 60,00 cm 62,00 cm 64,00 cm 66,00 cm
length of side 108,00 cm 109,00 cm 111,00 cm 111,00 cm 112,00 cm 113,00 cm 114,00 cm
Measurements in cm 62 64 94 98 102 106 110
1/2 waistband relaxed 58,00 cm 60,00 cm 43,00 cm 45,00 cm 47,00 cm 49,00 cm 51,00 cm
1/2 hip 68,00 cm 70,00 cm 46,00 cm 48,00 cm 50,00 cm 52,00 cm 54,00 cm
length of side 115,00 cm 115,00 cm 112,00 cm 113,00 cm 114,00 cm 115,00 cm 116,00 cm
Available colours

B black/carbon (blacke, 446U) B carbon/black (425C, blackC) B vark-green/black (554U, blackC)

B avynavy (2960) B cd/black (193C, blacke) B oyainavy (285¢, 296C)

I stone/black (7501C, blackC)

Features

BIONIC
FINISHECO

Global Recycled
w_ Standard

Certified by Ecocert
Greenlife TE-00302043

mm white/carbon (white, 447U)

CORDURA®

CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,
specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with
CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

OCS Standard blended

The Organic Content Standard (OCS) enables Daiber Textiles to record the exact proportion of organic material in a
product during production and to track it throughout the production chain. The overarching ‘Content Claim Standard’
defines, among other things, the traceability of goods and transparency in the production chain for the OCS.

BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.

GRS Standard

PET bottles are recycled into new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some
of which are used in production up to 100%. The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) stands for independently verified
recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and health-conscious production
conditions.


http://www.tcpdf.org

