



Specialized work pants in slim profile with functional details

Sturdy, durable, elastic material mix of recycled polyester, organic cotton and elastane
 Water- and dirt-repellent thanks to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
 Elastic waistband with belt loops
 Knee pad pocket reinforced with CORDURA®
 Tearproof triple stitched seam
 Pockets, several tool pockets
 2 zipped pockets
 Ruler pocket, pen holders, mobile phone pocket
 Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and at the back
 Zips: YKK

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 65% polyester (recycled), 32% cotton (organic cotton), 3% elastane
 Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number: 62034311

Care instructions:



Available colours

	25	26	27	28	42	44	46
Weight in g	760 g	775 g	800 g	825 g	685 g	700 g	710 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/20	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/20	1/20	1/20

	48	50	52	54	56	58	60
Weight in g	730 g	750 g	775 g	800 g	815 g	830 g	855 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20

	62	64	94	98	102	106	110
Weight in g	875 g	895 g	760 g	780 g	805 g	825 g	850 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10	1/10

Measurements in cm	25	26	27	28	42	44	46
1/2 waistband relaxed	45,00 cm	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	51,00 cm	37,00 cm	39,00 cm	41,00 cm
1/2 hip	56,00 cm	58,00 cm	60,00 cm	62,00 cm	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	52,00 cm
length of side	105,00 cm	106,00 cm	107,00 cm	109,00 cm	104,00 cm	106,00 cm	107,00 cm

Measurements in cm	48	50	52	54	56	58	60
1/2 waistband relaxed	43,00 cm	45,00 cm	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	51,00 cm	53,00 cm	55,00 cm
1/2 hip	54,00 cm	56,00 cm	58,00 cm	60,00 cm	62,00 cm	64,00 cm	66,00 cm
length of side	108,00 cm	109,00 cm	111,00 cm	111,00 cm	112,00 cm	113,00 cm	114,00 cm

Measurements in cm	62	64	94	98	102	106	110
1/2 waistband relaxed	58,00 cm	60,00 cm	43,00 cm	45,00 cm	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	51,00 cm
1/2 hip	68,00 cm	70,00 cm	46,00 cm	48,00 cm	50,00 cm	52,00 cm	54,00 cm
length of side	115,00 cm	115,00 cm	112,00 cm	113,00 cm	114,00 cm	115,00 cm	116,00 cm

Available colours

 black/carbon (blackC, 446U)
 navy/navy (296C)
 stone/black (7501C, blackC)

 carbon/black (425C, blackC)
 red/black (193C, blackC)
 white/carbon (white, 447U)

 dark-green/black (554U, blackC)
 royal/navy (285C, 296C)

Features



CORDURA®

CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric, which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns, specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.



OCS Standard blended

The Organic Content Standard (OCS) enables Daiber Textiles to record the exact proportion of organic material in a product during production and to track it throughout the production chain. The overarching 'Content Claim Standard' defines, among other things, the traceability of goods and transparency in the production chain for the OCS.



BIONIC-FINISH@ECO

BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, 'learning from nature'. The textile is protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH@ECO protects man and nature.



GRS Standard

PET bottles are recycled into new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some of which are used in production up to 100%. The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) stands for independently verified recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and health-conscious production conditions.

Certified by Ecocert
Greenlife TE-00302043